
TITLE

MODEL #

AIR DIMENSIONS INC.

DEERFIELD BEACH, FL. USA 33442

WWW.AIRDIMENSIONS.COM

DWG NO
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APPROVED BY

SHEET

OF

B-Series Single Teflon Pump

Bxx1-TE-AC5

1/11/2011

Bxx1-TE-AC5

1 
2 

FDM

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

5.6 [141 mm]

4.4 [111 mm]

.5 [14 mm] .6 [16 mm]

1/8-27 NPT PORTS

2.6 [66 mm]

1.0 [27 mm]

08/21 (2197)

2.4 [61 mm]

1.9 [47 mm]

1.6 [41 mm]

2.5 [64 mm]

4X 8-32 UNC

1.9 [48 mm] 1.8 [44 mm]




